8/26/24, 3:44 PM



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000285760 3)))



H240002857603ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : POTENCIANO CPA LLC

Account Number : I20230000170 : (407)413-2411 Fax Number : (407)641-9288

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PAINTING UP SOLUTIONS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AUG 27 2024

## **COVER LETTER**

cup we	PAINTING	UP SOLUTIONS, LLC		
SUBJEC		Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please ren	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Division of Corporations  PAINTING UP SOLUTIONS, LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling.  lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Janayna Potenciano			
			Name of Person	
		Potenciano CPA		
			Firm/Company	
		6965 Piazza Grande Ave.	Ste 307	
			Address	
		Orlando/FL 32835		
			·	<del></del>
				fication
For furthe	r information c		•	,
Janayna P	otenciano		407 413-2411	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>≡ \$</b> 25,0	0 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
F	<u>dailing Addres</u> Registration S	Section	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Cor	

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

PAINTING UP SOLUTIONS, LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Co</u> r (A Florida Limit	npany as it now appears on our records.) ted Llability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing document number <u>L18000156638</u> .	any were filed on June 26,2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited ]	iability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L.	ability Company," the designation "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS,		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<del></del>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		2024
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officagent and/or the new registered office address here:	ce address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:		
		ω
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flori	da
<del>-</del>	City:	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

From: Janayna Potenciano

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Larissa Goncalves da Cruz	2373 Lake Debra Drive, Apt 2313	
		Orlando, FL 32835	□Remove
			□ Remove
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Channa

		30%.
D. Iram	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attachi additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	<u>andre 1993, tallig illande dag av il general i betaknik in koka ada da i iki ga asa as</u> ar b Daga nga talang 1780, ang mga nga nga nga nga nga nga nga nga nga n	
	<u>ar and 1000 della liberta alla della divena probabilità della sessitationa i la situationa della dive</u> lla si Lib <del>ertita della sectiona di situa</del> distributiona della constitución della completa sectiona della completa della	: :.:i >::::
	<u>aktorio katalan la katalan kai tertakan 1909 tahun 1909 tahun 1909 landatan dikan kaliban belata ana kaliban</u> <del>Inggarangan diguna diguna katalan digun</del> as persamban digunas persamban digunas katalan persamban digunas kaliban	
e alle de la designa. La designa de la designa d		
	<u>an de la composition de la compactación de la compactación de la compactación de la compactación de la compact</u> A la compactación de la compactación	
	LLE BLEE BLANK PERCON DE LA SERVICE DE LES MÉES EN LONG DE LE BLANK LE CONTRE LE COLLEGIE DE LA SERVICE DE LA LE BLET DE LE BLET LE LES MANTES EN LE SERVICE DE LA SERVICE DESTRUCTURE DESTRUCTURE DESTRUCTURE DE LA SERVICE DESERVICE DE LA SERVIC	
رز (العودا	live date, if other than the date of filing:	
	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the effective date on the Department of State's records.	ne o
If the recor	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of. (h) The 90th day after the	
Dated	August 23th , 2024	
1 7 H.	Cobail Tily in Rob of a member or authorized representative of a member.	$\mathbf{c}_{i}(\mathbf{c})$

Filing Fee: \$25.00